
7031 154TH CT MIAMI FL 33193 7031 SW 154TH CT
https://www.cays.com

$475,000

WESTWIND LAKES TWIN VILLAS SEC 1 PB 122-77 LOT 6A BLK 4 LOT SIZE 4125
SQ FT OR 12575-1475 0685 1 beautiful 2 B/R 2 bath villa in Kendell with a one
car garage plus space for more cars outside, redone bathrooms and fenced
backyard, stainless steel appliances, large enclosed den for extra space
leading […]

• 2 beds
• 2, 2 baths

• Residential, Villa

• Residential, Villa

• Active

• 1092 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential, Villa Type: Residential, Villa

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2, 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 1092 sq ft

Year built: 1985 View: Garden

Subdivision Name: WESTWIND LAKES TWIN VILLA County: Miami-Dade

Property details
Subdivision Name: WESTWIND LAKES TWIN VILLA Parcel Number: 33193

Property Features
Parking Features: Attached,Garage,TwoOrMoreSpaces,GarageDoorOpener Cooling:

CentralAir

Cooling Y/N: 1 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Central Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: DogsOk,Yes View: Garden

Stories Total: 1

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade Directions: GPS

Building Details
Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Spaces: 1 Floor covering: CeramicTile

Amenities & Features



Parking Features: Attached,Garage,TwoOrMoreSpaces,GarageDoorOpener Association Amenities: Other

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features: Fence,StormSecurityShutters

Heating: Central Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,FirstFloorEntry,SplitBedrooms,VaultedCeilings,WalkInClosets

Appliances:
Dishwasher,ElectricRange,ElectricWaterHeater,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,SelfCleaningOven,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $1,416 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Isa Realty Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional,FHA

Miscellaneous
Above Grade
Finished Area:
Miami, FL

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11680391

Courtesy of
Office Name: Isa Realty


